LENNAR CORP

LENNAR CORP

ISIN:  US5260571048

Overview

2024/08/16 08:08:00

Price
154.74 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.12% (0.18)

US5260571048
LEN

Munich

EUR

Other

Stock

37,581 EUR
S&P 500

155.50 EUR (120)
156.22 EUR (120)
154.74 EUR
154.74 EUR
154.74 EUR
154.56 EUR
155.02 EUR

0

0.00

1

0

WKN: 526057104
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/08/16 ER  Equity Weekly &
2024/08/13 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
2024/08/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/08/12 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/08/09 B Equity Weekly &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US5260571048&ID_NOTATION=79839503
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US5260571048&ID_NOTATION=79839503
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=91c2e097cfb1ee864aab76e15305216e95e3ae4871f623ccc5ebc678fbd4bdd6&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0c0cab6ead55ddda9&time=1723915016&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=be35e7a6ac671ee537d6015ae4e7cc438c0137808fcb060c3b4975d5d16b6c7e&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=eec358af5d5602a18&time=1723915016&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ae172e46d9ebae99160768d45c6c5675f4cb6e24e4c26fa855dfc1645b3a3fc7&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=18dc2aeaa92f82ff0&time=1723915016&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f58b85d7e8c0ee8d9d483f8351b4efda94ef5780287819c836e15f11ef3a1046&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f6bfc14934c0ef603&time=1723915016&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=71621e9757e8e481048da6d542cf46cd4176c98d8efc907589351c98e2d9b562&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=91b7f8774b7a12fcc&time=1723915016&tool=RSC

LENNAR CORP

Details

2024/08/16 08:08:00

Price
154.74 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.12% (0.18)

ISIN US5260571048
Symbol LEN
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 37,581 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 155.50 EUR (120)
Ask (Ask size) 156.22 EUR (120)
Open 154.74 EUR
High 154.74 EUR
Low 154.74 EUR
Close (prev. day) 154.56 EUR
VWAP 155.02 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +8.24% +34.34% +68.37%
Perf (abs.) +11.76 +39.51 +62.76
Beta 1.04 1.25 1.23
Volatility = 25.40 23.27 26.41

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 154.49 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 152.18 EUR (1
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 147.73 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 133.69 EUR (0

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 155.54 EUR
15

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 08:04 154.74 EUR
16

NYSE 2024/08/ 19:01 171.56 USD
16

Munich 2024/08/ 08:08 154.74 EUR
16

London Stock 2023/10/ 15:30 108.77 USD

165.94 EUR (2024/07/31
132.30 EUR (2024/07/08
165.94 EUR (2024/07/31

97.76 EUR (2023/10/20

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

90.16

0.00

0.01

—_ — = — — = — =

Number of
trades

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=79839503
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35447701
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21452240
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805226

LENNAR CORP

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/08/ 16:15 155.84 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 16:30 155.52 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 08:08 154.74 EUR 0.00
16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805226
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271331
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5708805
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271330

LENNAR CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

LENNAR

Contact Details
LENNAR CORP.

5505 Waterford District Drive - 33126 Miami
Telefon: +1-305-559-4000
Fax: +

E-mail: smshelp@lennar.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Amy Banse

Jeffrey
Sonnenfeld

Armando
Olivera
Dacona Smith

Serena Wolfe

Sherrill
Hudson

Sidney
Lapidus

Teri McClure
Theron Gilliam
Jon Jaffe

Rick Beckwitt
David Collins
Diane
Bessette

Fred Rothman
Jeff McCall
Kay Howard
Mark Sustana
Michael

Petrolino
Stuart A. Miller

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:smshelp@lennar.com
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